
 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time(s) 

Nov. 18 Tues. Summit Summit 6:00 

Nov. 20 Thur. Lawrence County Riverdale 6:00 

Nov. 24 Mon. Antioch Riverdale 5:00 

Nov. 25 Tue. MLK Riverdale 5:00 

Nov. 26 Wed. Kirkwood Riverdale 5:00 

Dec. 2 Tue. Ravenwood Riverdale 6:00 

Dec. 9 Tue. Eagleville Eagleville 6:00 

Dec. 12 Fri. Station Camp Riverdale 6:00 

Dec. 16 Tue. LEAD Academy Riverdale 6:00 

Dec. 20 Sat. James Lawson Portland 3:00 

Dec. 22 Mon. Trousdale County Portland 1:30 

Dec. 29 Mon. Bradley Central Riverdale 5:00 

Dec. 30 Tue. St. Georges Riverdale 5:00 

Jan. 6 Tue. Clarksville Northeast Clarksville Northeast 6:00 

Jan. 9 Fri. Oakland ** Riverdale 6:00 

Jan. 13 Tue. Blackman ®  Blackman 6:00 

Jan. 16 Fri. Rockvale ** Rockvale 6:00 

Jan. 20 Tue. Smyrna ® Smyrna 6:00 

Jan. 23 Fri. Siegel ** Riverdale 6:00 

Jan. 27 Tue. Blackman ® Riverdale 6:00 

Jan. 30 Fri. Oakland ** Oakland 6:00 

Feb. 3 Tue. LaVergne ® Riverdale 6:00 

Feb. 6 Fri. Rockvale ** Riverdale 6:00 

Feb. 10 Tue. Stewarts Creek ® Stewarts Creek 6:00 

Feb. 13 Fri. Siegel ** Siegel 6:00 

Feb. 17 Tue. Stewarts Creek ® Riverdale 6:00 

Feb. 19 - 24 Thu. - Tue. District 10 - Tournament Siegel TBA 

Feb. 28 - Mar. 5 Sat. - Thu. Region 5 - Tournament  Siegel TBA 

Mar. 7 Sat. Girls Substate TBA 7:00 

Mar. 11-14 Wed. - Sat. TSSAA State Tournament MTSU TBA 
 

Coaching staff: Joshua Bugg, Lauren Flowers, Will Schwendinmann, Mark Stirbens, Bruce Thweatt 

Administration: Tamera Blair (Principal), Lindy King (Assistant Principal),  

Barry Messer (Athletic Director) 

Name / Colors: Lady Warriors / Cardinal Red and Vegas Gold 

School Address: 802 Warrior Drive, Murfreesboro TN 37128 

Schedule Details: ** = District opponent, ® = Region opponent, BOLD = home game 
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